
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
28 

113 
3 

44 
88 
56 
89 
65 
33 
42 

560 

Name 
Pedro Sampaio 

Rafael Paschoalin 

Ramiro Gandola 

Guilherme Brito 

Gustavo Manso 

Julio Fortunato 

Manow Martins 

Raphael Santos 

Beto Auad 

Victor Villaverde 

Juracy "Black" 

Equipe 
Luvizotto Race Team 

RP113 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Dezeró Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

Koube Motonil Motors 

JC Racing Team 

RXP/TRH RACING 

Cerciari Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Moto 
Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

Overall BestTm 
1:37.807 

1:38.606 

1:38.690 

1:39.658 

1:40.412 

1:40.882 

1:41.261 

1:41.724 

1:41.840 

1:42.307 

1:44.000 

Diff 

0.799 

0.883 

1.851 

2.605 

3.075 

3.454 

3.917 

4.033 

4.500 

6.193 

Gap 

0.799 

0.084 

0.968 

0.754 

0.470 

0.379 

0.463 

0.116 

0.467 

1.693 

In Session 
3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

2o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

1o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

1o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

2o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

2o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 
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4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

Treinos Consolidados 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


